Contact Bartons Mitsubishi: Bayside 07 3062 7275 | Capalaba 07 3062 8156

VEHICLE RECALLS

In the event of a recall, we’re dedicated to getting you back on the road as soon as possible.

URGENT SAFETY RECALL – TAKATA AIRBAG

Millions of cars around the world contain a potentially faulty Takata airbag inflator which can cause the airbag to malfunction when deployed.

This email address is being protected from spambots. You need JavaScript enabled to view it.

MODELS AFFECTED

info_outline Recall - 2010-2011 Mitsubishi GA & GB i-MiEV
info_outline Recall - 2003-2008 Mitsubishi Lancer
info_outline Recall - 2007-2014 Mitsubishi ML & MN Triton
info_outline Recall - 2007-2016 Mitsubishi Pajero NS, NT, NW, NX
info_outline Recall - 2006-2009 Mitsubishi Pajero NS & NT
info_outline Recall - 2010-2012 Mitsubishi Pajero NT & NW
info_outline Recall - 2013-2017 Mitsubishi Pajero NW & NX

Insert Form here please

Alternatively, you may call our dedicated Recall Customer Relations Team on 3333 3333 (Monday to Friday 7.00am – 5.00pm and Saturday 8.30am – 5.00pm. (Closed Public Holidays) or email us.

This potential defect affects certain vehicles from many high-profile global automotive brands, including popular European, Japanese, American and luxury manufacturers. This recall if not attended to could result in serious injury and death to you and other people in your vehicle.

Mitsubishi Motors Australia & Bartons Mitsubishi is commited to your safety. Please enter your Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) on the Mitsubishi website linked below to check whether your vehicle is subject to a recall.

Check your Vehicle Identification Number (VIN)

Check your VIN on the Mitsubishi website. mitsubishi-motors.com.au

Book in now

Powered by ChronoForms - ChronoEngine.com